Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Malpensa 29 10 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota

24 25  BATTISTINI Alessandro
27 27 TICOZZELLI Oreste
34 12 GATTI Davide
48 17 CORTI Roberto
61 29 GATTI Fabio
64 18 NEGRO Walter V.
72 13 GHELFI Antonio
78 24  CORTI Maurizio
98 23 PECORA Stefano
102 30 BISSACCO Claudio
107 15 FORMICA Massimo G.
119 21 VALANDRO Enzo
147 7  MURARO Alessandro
156 31 GENTILINI Gaetano
169 22 BUSELLATO Massimo
177 20 RIPPA Franco
199 9 ROSSINI Carlo
210 32 CATALANI Antonio
211 8  GOTTARDELLI Flavio
218 16 GORINI Claudio G.
248 33  GELPI Claudio G.
274 11 QUARANTA Riccardo
324 14  CASALI Danilo
334 5  CHIAPPA Valter
410 34  MAGNI Massimo
413 1  DALLARI Giordano A.
432 4 SAGLIMBENI Massimo
456 19 RUNGGALDIER Giovanni A.
490 3 GANZETTI Marco
529 10 DIMASI Giuseppe
576 28 BUGLIONE Marco
629 2 DIMASI Lucio
755 26  SAIANI Sandro
811 35 FUNES Fabrizio G.
998 6 PECORA Andrea

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale
Motocross 2023

Epoca-Garal
Elenco partenti (35)

Categoria Team - Motoclub
D3 Intimiano N. Noseda
A Magenta

G Maurizio Cattai

A Intimiano N. Noseda
A Maurizio Cattai

C Bellinzago

D1 Dirty Bike

C Broncino

D1 M.V. Gallarate

A Magenta

D2 Pinerolo Quadrifoglio
B Bellinzago

Evo Sanremo

A Galliate

D3 M.V. Gallarate

B Alpimoto Club

D1 Intimiano N. Noseda
D3 Alta Val Formazza
D1 Mxe.45

D1 M.V. Gallarate

D3 Bergamo

D2 Galliate

C Galliate

C Gorlese Mario Colombo
A Trolls

Mariano Comense

D2 Porta Nuova
B Bergamo
G Intimiano N. Noseda
E M.V. Gallarate
G Ceva
G Jonio Motor Club
E G.S. Galaello
A A.M.C.93
Cervellin

Esposto ore : 09:34

Malpensa., domenica 29 ottobre 2023

Moto
Honda
Montesa
Kawasaki
cz

cz
Maico
Maico
Maico
Maico
Montesa
Honda
Maico
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Maico
Honda
KTM
Maico
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Maico
cz
Maico
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Cagiva
cz
Honda

mamimirg

Transp .

26056
26070
26038
26054
26039
25978
25962
26055
25961
26071
20505
25977
26026
25964
26059
26041
26072
25987
26023
26033
26032
26034
26053
25975
26007
25976
25123
26004
26035
26068
25114
26058
25134
26042
25971
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